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Product Datasheet

Ethyl 4(2),7(Z2),10(2),13(Z),16(Z)-docosapentaenoate, , CAS [[142828-42-0]]

LAR-30-2265-4

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Formel

Ethyl 4(Z),7(Z),10(Z),13(Z),16(Z)-docosapentaenoate, , CAS

[[142828-42-0]]

LAR-30-2265-4

30-2265-4

LAR-30-2265-4

Abitec

Biochemikalien

O=C(OCC)CCC=CCC=CCC=CCcC=Cccrec=Cccececc...

358.56

>99%

Liquid
[142828-42-0]

C24H3802



